

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20061-20062/2008

SIVAKASI REGION TAX PAYERS ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 04/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Thakur, Adv.  
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There is no appearance for respondents 1 to 3 and 5 to 8. Issue  
fresh notice to respondents 4 and 9. Dasti, in addition, is allowed. List  
again on 6.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK