

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 9-16 IN
Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.20061-20062/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2008 in WP No.16636/1995,WP
No.22274/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SIVAKASI REGION TAX PAYERS ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and exemption from filing O.T. and modification of
court's order dated 19.10.2011 an office report)

Date: 22/08/2012 These Applications were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V Krishnamurthy, Sr.Adv.
Mr. N Santaram, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.-on-Record
Mr. L.G. Sahadevan, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Dev, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.-on-Record
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

State of T.Nadu Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.-on-Record
Mr. R Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A Prasana Venkat, Adv.
Mr. P Krishnamoorthy, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.(NP)

