

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 197-198/2012 In SLP(C) No. 20061-20062/2008

SIVAKSHI REGION TAX PAYERS ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MR.RAMESHRAM MISHRA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 13/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora

Date: 2015.07.15

16:35:07 IST

Reason:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar